
4/19/2014Quakertown HS
 Guard: IJG Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: SIG

 The Embers The Light East Side Henderson HS Palisades HS Blue Mountain HS Egg Harbor Twp. HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.61 
65 1
62 1

 
14.54 
74 2
72 2

 
15.41 
79 1
76 1

 
15.74 
80 2
78 2

 
14.01 
72 3
69 3

 
16.21 
83 1
80 1

 
15.34 
78 1
76 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.95 
68 1
63 1

 
14.48 
75 2
71 2

 
14.95 
78 1
73 1

 
15.15 
79 2
74 2

 
13.88 
72 3
68 3

 
15.35 
80 1
75 1

 
15.01 
77 1
74 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.4 
69 1
65 1

 
15.2 
77 2
75 2

 
15.9 
81 1
78 1

 
14.9 
75 2
74 2

 
14.2 
73 3
69 3

 
15.7 
79 1
78 1

 
15.3 
77 1
76 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
70 1
68 1

 
14.8 
76 2
72 2

 
15.5 
79 1
76 1

 
14.9 
75 2
74 1

 
14.2 
73 3
69 3

 
15.2 
78 1
74 1

 
15.2 
77 1
75 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13 
67 1
63 1

 
14.7 
75 2
72 2

 
15.2 
77 1
75 1

 
14.9 
76 2
73 2

 
13.1 
68 3
63 3

 
15.2 
77 1
75 1

 
15 
76 1
74 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

65.76
0.0
65.76
1

73.72
0.0
73.72
2

76.96
0.0
76.96
1

75.59
0.0
75.59
2

69.39
0.0
69.39
3
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0.0
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1
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0.0
75.85
1
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4/19/2014Quakertown HS
 Dance: IND Dance: IAD

 The Sparks PA Performing Arts
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
25.38 
68 1
61 1

 
31.88 
81 1
79 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13 
67 1
63 1

 
17.3 
87 1
86 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13 
67 1
63 1

 
16.8 
85 1
83 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.4 
64 1
60 1

 
16 
81 1
79 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

63.78
0.0
63.78
1

81.98
0.0
81.98
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st
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4/19/2014Quakertown HS
 Twirlers: IAT

 Boyertown Legionette
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
15.28 
79 1
75 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.35 
75 1
70 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.8 
76 1
72 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15 
77 1
73 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

73.63
0.0
73.63
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/19/2014Quakertown HS
 Marching Percussion: SIP

 Wilson HS
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
17 
85.0 1
85.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
35.75 
90.0 1
89.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
34.8 
88.0 1
86.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

87.55
0.0
87.55
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/19/2014Quakertown HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Reading HS Percussion
 
MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 
38.9 
79 1
77 1

 
ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 
42.2 
85 1
84 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

81.1
0.0
81.1
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st


